
Closed - 8” (0 - 203mm) 

Closed - 8” (0 - 203mm) 

Closed - 8” (0 - 203mm) 

Closed - 8” (0 - 203mm) 

10-3/4”  (273mm)

10-3/4”  (273mm)

10-3/4”  (273mm)

10-3/4”  (273mm)

SKUColor Pipe Range BaseHeight

5/16”  (8mm)

5/16”  (8mm)

5/16”  (8mm)

5/16”  (8mm)

Flashing Details

LP201BE-G

LP201NG-G

LP201GA-G

LP202WT-G

Black EPDM

Dark Gray EPDM

Gray EPDM

FDA White Silicone

Dark Gray
EPDM

Light Gray
EPDM

Black
EPDM

White FDA
Silicone

Color and Compound Options

#2 Low-Profile Multi-Flash Master Flash®


